SUBJECT

COURSE COORDINATOR

DEPARTMENT

ANAESTHESIO | dr hab. med. Bartkowska-Sniatkowska Department of Pediatric
LOGY & Alicja, prof. UM Anesthesiology and Intensive Care
RESUSCITATIO | asniatko@ump.edu.pl ul. Szpitalna 27/33, 60-572 Poznan
N +48 (61) 849-14-86
CLINICAL Dera-Szymanowska Anna dr n. med. Department of Perinatology and
ROTATIONS - | anna.dera-szymanowska@ump.edu.pl Gynecology
OBSTETRICS +48 (61) 854-72-32, +48 (61) 659-92-86 ul. Polna 33, 60-535 Poznan
AND
GYNECOLOGY
CLINICAL Nowak Jan dr n. med. Department of Pediatric
ROTATIONS - | jannowak@ump.edu.pl Gastroenterology and Metabolic
PEDIATRICS | +48 (61) 849-15-83, +48 (61) 849-13-39 | Diseases
ul. Szpitalna 27/33, 60-572
Poznan
CLINICAL Kapelski Pawet dr hab. n. med. Zaktad Genetyki w Psychiatrii, ul.
ROTATIONS - | pkapelski@ump.edu.pl Rokietnicka 8, 60-806 Poznan
PSYCHIATRY | +48 (61) 854-76-38, +48 (61) 849-13-44
FAMILY Celczynska-Bajew Liliana dr n. med. Chair and Department of Family
MEDICINE licelbaj@ump.edu.pl Medicine, ul.
+48 (61) 869-17-08 Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan
FORENSIC Swiderski Pawet dr n. med. Zaktad Medycyny Sadowej, ul.
MEDICINE pswiderski@ump.edu.pl Rokietnicka 10, 60-806 Poznan
+48 (61) 641-85-48
INTERNAL Cymerys Maciej dr hab. n. med. Klinika Chordb Wewnetrznych, ul.
MEDICINE IN maciejcymerys@ump.edu.pl Grunwaldzka 16/18, 60-780 Poznan
PRIMARY +48 (61) 854-79-61
CARE
LARYNGOLOG | Jackowska Joanna dr hab. n. med. Department of Otolaryngology and
Y joanna.jackowska@ump.edu.pl Laryngological Oncology,
+48 (61) 869-13-78 ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355
Poznan
OPHTHALMOL | Kociecki Jarostaw prof. dr hab. Chair of Ophthalmology and
OGY jkociecki@ump.edu.pl Department of Ophthalmology,
+48 (61) 101-98-01 ul. Szamarzewskiego 84, 60-569
Poznan
PHONIATRICS | Karlik Michat dr hab. n. med. Chair and Department of Phoniatrics
AND mkarlik@ump.edu.pl and Audiology,
AUDIOLOGY +48 (61) 869-13-70, +48 (61) 869-17-81 ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355

(ENT)

Poznan




